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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Brandon Nguyen924
Elevate

4.400 4.300 4.3003.9004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.650 8.3508.4008.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.100 13.85012.300 12.65012.950 78.350
Place: 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Zack Martin922
Elevate

3.600 3.900 3.6004.3004.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.450 8.5508.2008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.900 12.80012.500 12.15012.350 76.800
Place: 1 2 1 2 8 4T 2 

2 

David Rauchwerger906
American

3.600 4.200 2.5003.2003.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.350 9.1008.5008.1009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 11.900 12.65011.700 11.60013.550 75.400
Place: 2 5 4 3* 1 7 3 

3 

Christopher Scales916
CSC - Race

3.600 4.200 3.7002.5003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.600 8.8508.8508.1509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.950 12.65011.350 12.55012.800 74.750
Place: 4 4 8T 3* 4 2 4 

4 

Grant Draper935
Liberty

3.600 3.900 3.0004.2003.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.750 8.8008.2008.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.150 11.55012.400 11.80012.650 73.050
Place: 11 3 2 9 5T 6 5 

5 

Kai Balala948
Technique

3.000 3.800 3.0002.5003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.650 9.1508.5507.7508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.550 11.85011.050 12.15012.450 72.250
Place: 7 6 10 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Savion Perea954
Technique

3.000 3.600 3.3003.3003.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 9.2008.2006.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 9.700 12.00011.500 12.50012.000 70.800
Place: 8 14 7 6 12 3 7 

7 

Aidan Johnson911
CSC - Great Oaks

2.800 3.700 2.6002.8004.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.300 8.2508.5506.2009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.200 10.95011.350 10.85013.000 69.600
Place: 6 13 8T 14 2 11 8 

8 

Giovanni Cerrito915
CSC - Race

2.800 3.600 3.0002.7003.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.600 8.4507.9007.2508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 10.750 11.50010.600 11.45012.200 69.450
Place: 9 9 12 10T 9 8 9 

9 

Austin Silva959
Top Squad

2.200 3.600 2.3002.5002.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.050 8.3508.5008.1508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.550 11.45011.000 10.65012.650 68.700
Place: 12 10 11 13 5T 12 10 

10 

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



2016 NCBGA Level 6-10 States
Meet Results
Mar 19-20, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 3/19/2016 4:41:30 PM

Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Riley Sutton960
Top Squad

2.000 3.200 2.3002.7002.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.050 8.6508.8508.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.450 11.50011.550 10.95011.250 68.300
Place: 10 11 6 10T 13 10 11 

11 

Taye Walker947
Stanford

2.200 2.500 2.0002.1003.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.600 9.1508.2507.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.400 11.50010.350 11.15012.100 67.600
Place: 14 12 13 10T 10T 9 12 

12 

James Baker929
Extreme

3.000 3.000 2.3002.5004.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.000 7.8507.6507.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.000 12.10010.150 10.15010.000 66.700
Place: 5 7 15 5 15 14 13 

13 

Kevin Ramos921
Demaray's

3.000 2.600 1.6002.4001.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.600 7.1007.8006.8007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 8.700 11.95010.200 8.70010.200 61.900
Place: 13 15 14 7 14 15 14 

14 

Ryland Anderson912
CSC - Race

0.000 4.000 3.0003.3003.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.100 7.5508.3507.5000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.800 0.00011.650 10.55012.100 45.100
Place: 15 8 5 15 10T 13 15 

15 
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